Report Generated on June 3, 2021

o Missouri Department of Transportation
@@J— Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Pay Estimate Created Date: June 2, 2021

Progress Estimate Number  Contract ID 210122-C01 Pay Period Start May 16, 2021 Original Contract Amount $2,340,000.00
Prime Contractor Realm Construction Inc. Pay Period End June 1, 2021 Net Change Order Amount $0.00

4 Current Contract Amount  $2,340,000.00
Approval Date By User
June 2, 2021 Generated and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Project Office Level by contrg1
June 2, 2021 Reviewed and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Resident Engineer Level by penner1
June 3, 2021 Reviewed and Approved at the Central Office Controllers Office Level by greggd1
Original Completion Date Current Completion Date Actual Completion Date % of Current Contract Amount Complete
June 30, 2022 June 30, 2022 18.42%

Contract Informational Dates Milestones

Date Description  Original Completion Date Current Completion Date =~ NO Milestones Exist for Contract

Acceptance Date

Awarded Date February 3, 2021 February 3, 2021
Letting Date January 22, 2021 January 22, 2021
Notice to Proceed Date April 5, 2021 April 5, 2021

Work Began Date

Contract Total Pay For Estimate No. 4

This Estimate Previous To Date
210122-C01
Total Posted Items Pay $267,638.40 $163,497.86 $431,136.26
Gross Item Adjustments SOOI s0.00 $0.00
Incentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Disincentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Liquidated Damage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Contract Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$163,497.86 $431,136.26
Contract Total Payable This Estimate: $267,638.40
Items Paid This Estimate Period
Project Number = Line Number Item Code Item Description Unit = Unit Price Current Installed Qty = Current Installed Amount
JOI3006G 0010 6189916 MISC.NIGHTTIME WORK ADJUSTMENT DLR $1.200 223,032 $267,638.40
Project JOI3006G - Total $267,638.40
Overall - Total $267,638.40

Contract Adjustments This Estimate

No Contract Adjustments Exist on Contract

No Data Available
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MoDOT
(%
Project Federal Project Route County
Number Proj. Description
Number
JOI3006G  FAS Job order Various VARIOUS
S303(11) contract for
concrete
pavement
repair

Totals by Job Numbers

JOI3006G

Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Project Details

Contract Project Information

Location of Work

at various interstate locations in the urban Kansas City District

Posted Item Pay
Gross Item Adjustments
Gross Item Pay

Incentive
Disincentive
Liquidated Damages

Other Contract Adjustments

This Estimate
$267,638.40
$0.00
$267,638.40

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Previous
$163,497.86
$0.00
$163,497.86

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

To Date
$431,136.26
$0.00
$431,136.26

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Revision 4/1/2020

Report Generated on June 3, 2021

Page 2 of 6



Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on June 3, 2021
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Exceptions

MoDOT
%

Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period
No Exceptions Exist on Contract
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Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on June 3, 2021
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates

MoDOT

e

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates (Including this Estimate)
Note: Posted Quantities and Values are based on Report Generated date and can differ from the posted amount at the time the Estimate was Generated.

Contract Project = Category Line Iltem Description Bid Quantity Net Total Unit Total Unit Price = Total Value POSTED
Nm.CONTRACT No. No. Code Change Current Posted To Date (See report
Order Quantity Approved generated date)
Qty

210122-C01 JOI3006G 0001 0010 6189916 MISC.NIGHTTIME WORK ADJUSTMENT 1,700,000.00 0.00 1,700,000.00 DLR  359,280.22 $1.20 $431,136.26
0001 0020 6189916 MISC.NORMAL WORK ADJUSTMENT 200,000.00 0.00  200,000.00 DLR 0.00 $1.00 $0.00
0001 0030 6189916 MISC.WEEKEND WORK ADJUSTMENT 100,000.00 0.00  100,000.00 DLR 0.00 $1.00 $0.00

0001 9000 6189916 MISC.Liquidated Damages 0.00 DLR ($1.00)

0001 9100 6189916 MISC.Additional Items 0.00 DLR $1.00

0001 9200 6189902 MISC.High Priority Repair 0.00 EA $2,400.00
Project J0I3006G - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date $431,136.26
210122-C01 Overall - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date $431,136.26
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Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on June 3, 2021
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Installed Locations of Paid Line Items (This Estimate Only)

MoDOT
e

Project: J0I3006G

Line Item Description DWR = DWR  Quantity  Units Location From = Offset = To | Offset Comments
Number ~ Code Date  Approval  Posted Station/ Distance  Station/ = Distance
Date Log Log
Mile Mile
0010 6189916 MISC. 5/20/21  5/20/21 12,303.00 DLR WO 91

5/20/21  28,187.00 DLR WO 89
5/20/21  28,541.00 DLR WO 90
6/1/21  6/1/21 12,982.00 DLR WOS56
6/1/21 14,671.00 DLR WO97
6/1/21 14,857.00 DLR WO99
6/1/21 16,74500 DLR WO100
6/1/21 17,178.50 DLR WO57
6/1/21 22,084.00 DLR WO96
6/1/21 25,987.00 DLR WO78
6/1/21 29,496.50 DLR WO113

The information below this line are details for Construction Signs (if applicable).
No Data Available
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Jun 3, 2021
};°%D02,T' Line Item Adjustments by Estimate

Contract ID:190621-F01

No Data Available

Jun 3, 2021 6 6:00:02 PM



