

Pay Estimate Created Date: June 2, 2021

		Contract ID Prime Contract	Contract ID 210122-C01 Pay Period Start May 16, 2021 Original Contract Amount Prime Contractor Realm Construction Inc. Pay Period End June 1, 2021 Net Change Order Amount Current Contract Amount Inc. Pay Period End June 1, 2021 Net Change Order Amount									
Approval Date										By User		
June 2, 2021	Generated and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Project Office Level by											
lune 2, 2021	Reviewed and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Resident Engineer Level by											
une 3, 2021	Reviewed and Approved at the Central Office Controllers Office Level by											
Original Com	pletion Date	Current Cor	npletion Date	Actual 0	Completion Date % of			f Current Contract Amount Comp				
June 30, 2022		June 3	30, 2022					18.42%				
	Contra	act Informational D	ates		М	ilestones						
Date Descript	tion Origin	al Completion Dat	e Current Comp	letion Date	No Mileston	es Exist for (Contract					
Acceptance Date												
Awarded Date	Febru	ary 3, 2021	February 3, 202	21								
Letting Date	Janua	ry 22, 2021	January 22, 202									
Notice to Procee	d Date April 5	, 2021	April 5, 2021									
Work Began Date	э											
210122-C01 Total Posted Items Pa Gross Item Adjustmer Incentive Disincentive Liquidated Damage Other Contract Adjust						revious						
210122-C01	Gross It Incentive Disincer Liquidat	em Adjustments e itive ed Damage	This Estimate \$267,638.40 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00		\$ \$(\$(\$(\$(\$(\$(\$(\$(163,497.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 163,497.86		\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	,136.26)))			
	Gross It Incentive Disincer Liquidat Other C	em Adjustments e itive ed Damage ontract Adjustments	<mark>\$267,638.40 \$0.00</mark> \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00		\$ \$(\$(\$(\$(\$(\$(\$(\$(163,497.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00		\$431, \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	,136.26))))			
Contract Total Pa	Gross It Incentive Disincer Liquidat Other Co ayable This Es	em Adjustments e titve ed Damage ontract Adjustments t timate:	\$267,638.40 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00		\$ \$(\$(\$(\$(\$(\$(\$(\$(163,497.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00		\$431, \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	,136.26))))			
Contract Total Pa	Gross It Incentive Disincer Liquidat Other Co ayable This Es	em Adjustments e titve ed Damage ontract Adjustments t timate:	\$267,638.40 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	0	\$ \$(\$(\$(\$(\$(\$(\$(\$(163,497.86 00 00 00 00 00 163,497.86	Current II	\$431, \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	136.26))) 136.26	istalled Amoun		
contract Total Patents Contract Total Patents Sense Total Patents Project Number	Gross It Incentive Disincer Liquidat Other C ayable This Es	em Adjustments e titive ed Damage ontract Adjustments stimate: I Item Code	\$267,638.40 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$267,638.44	0 ription	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	163,497.86 00 00 00 00 00 163,497.86	Current In	\$431, \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$431,	136.26))) 136.26	istalled Amoun \$267,638.40		
Contract Total Pa ams Paid This Es	Gross It Incentive Disincer Liquidat Other Co ayable This Es Stimate Perioo Line Number 0010	em Adjustments e titive ed Damage ontract Adjustments stimate: I Item Code	\$267,638.40 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$267,638.44 Item Desc	0 ription	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	163,497.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 163,497.86 Unit Price	Current li	\$431, \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$431, nstalled Qty	136.26))) 136.26			
Contract Total Pa ems Paid This Ea Project Number J013006G	Gross It Incentive Disincer Liquidat Other Co ayable This Es Stimate Perioo Line Number 0010	em Adjustments e titive ed Damage ontract Adjustments stimate: I Item Code	\$267,638.40 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$267,638.44 Item Desc	0 ription	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	163,497.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 163,497.86 Unit Price	Current li	\$431, \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$431, nstalled Qty	136.26))) 136.26	\$267,638.40 \$267,638.40		
Contract Total Pa ems Paid This Est Project Number J013006G Project J0130060	Gross It Incentive Disincer Liquidat Other C ayable This Es Stimate Perior Line Number 0010 G - Total	em Adjustments ettive ed Damage ontract Adjustments stimate: I Item Code 6189916 MISC	\$267,638.40 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$267,638.44 Item Desc	0 ription	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	163,497.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 163,497.86 Unit Price	Current lu	\$431, \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$431, nstalled Qty	136.26))) 136.26	\$267,638.40		

No Data Available



Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Project Details

	Contract Project Information									
Project Number	Federal Proj. Number	Project Description	Route	County	Location of Work					
J0I3006G	FAS S303(11)	Job order contract for concrete pavement repair	Various	VARIOUS	at various interstate locations in the urban Kansas City District					

Totals by Job Numbers

J0I3006G	This Estimate	Previous	To Date
Posted Item Pay Gross Item Adjustments	\$267,638.40 \$0.00	\$163,497.86 \$0.00	\$431,136.26 \$0.00
Gross Item	Pay \$267,638.40	\$163,497.86	\$431,136.26
Incentive	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Disincentive	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Liquidated Damages	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Contract Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00



Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period No Exceptions Exist on Contract

Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates (Including this Estimate)

Note: Posted Quantities and Values are based on Report Generated date and can differ from the posted amount at the time the Estimate was Generated.

Contract Nm.CONTRACT	Project No.	Category	Line No.	Item Code	Description	Bid Quantity	Net Change Order	Total Current Quantity	Unit	Total Posted Approved Qty	Unit Price	Total Value POSTED To Date (See report generated date)
210122-C01	J0I3006G	0001	0010	6189916	MISC.NIGHTTIME WORK ADJUSTMENT	1,700,000.00	0.00	1,700,000.00	DLR	359,280.22	\$1.20	\$431,136.26
		0001	0020	6189916	MISC.NORMAL WORK ADJUSTMENT	200,000.00	0.00	200,000.00	DLR	0.00	\$1.00	\$0.00
		0001	0030	6189916	MISC.WEEKEND WORK ADJUSTMENT	100,000.00	0.00	100,000.00	DLR	DLR 0.00	\$1.00	\$0.00
		0001	9000	6189916	MISC.Liquidated Damages	0.00			DLR		(\$1.00)	
		0001	9100	6189916	MISC.Additional Items	0.00			DLR		\$1.00	
		0001	9200	6189902	MISC.High Priority Repair	0.00			EA		\$2,400.00	
	Project J0	13006G - To	tal Value	Posted to	Date as of Report Generated Date							\$431,136.26
210122-C01 Ove	rall - Total	/alue Poste	ed to Date	e as of Rep	ort Generated Date							\$431,136.26



Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Installed Locations of Paid Line Items (This Estimate Only)

The information below this line is supplemental to the Estimate and is provided for confirmation of detail, location and quantity of work.

Line Number	Item Code	Description	DWR Date	DWR Approval Date	Quantity Posted	Units	Location	From Station/ Log Mile	Offset/ Distance	To Station/ Log Mile	Offset/ Distance	Comments
0010	6189916	MISC.	5/20/21	5/20/21	12,303.00	DLR	WO 91					
				5/20/21	28,187.00	DLR	WO 89					
				5/20/21	28,541.00	DLR	WO 90					
			6/1/21	6/1/21	12,982.00	DLR	WO56					
				6/1/21	14,671.00	DLR	WO97					
				6/1/21	14,857.00	DLR	WO99					
				6/1/21	16,745.00	DLR	WO100					
				6/1/21	17,178.50	DLR	W057					
				6/1/21	22,084.00	DLR	WO96					
				6/1/21	25,987.00	DLR	WO78					
				6/1/21	29,496.50	DLR	WO113					

No Data Available



Line Item Adjustments by Estimate

Jun 3, 2021

Contract ID:190621-F01

No Data Available